
IAPS 2018  Held at Kent College, Pembury   24th November 2018       

Results – UNDER 10 GIRLS 2-PIECE  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Jenna Ansell 7.10 7.60 14.70 29       

 502 Charlotte Boak 7.70 8.50 16.20 11 =     

 503 Jessica Boak 8.00 7.70 15.70 19 =     

 504 Antigone Mercer 7.10 7.40 14.50 30       

 
505 

Claudia Murray-

Bates 6.90 5.50 12.40 38       

 506   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

  Total of top 4 29.90 31.20    61.10 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 507 Sophie Dickinson 7.70 6.00 13.70 34       

 508 Anna Tiernan 7.40 8.20 15.60 22       

 509 Elsa Golding 7.10 7.90 15.00 27 =     

 510 Elsa Curran 7.70 8.75 16.45 8       

 511 Rosie Cassar 8.10 8.90 17.00 4       

 512   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

  Total of top 4 30.90 33.75    64.65 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 Manyan Yao 8.20 8.00 16.20 11 =     

 514 Georgia Maddock 8.00 7.20 15.20 25       

 515 Evie Kasoulis 8.70 8.50 17.20 2 =     

 516 Izzy Hawks 8.30 8.50 16.80 5       

 517 Eden Allen 9.10 8.60 17.70 1       

 518   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

  Total of top 4 34.30 33.60    67.90 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Ashfold Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Bella Hinde-Smith 6.60 0.00 6.60 41       

 520 Emma Lloyd 6.90 7.20 14.10 32       

 521 Esmee McIntosh 0.00 5.00 5.00 42       

 522 India Melville-Ross 7.10 8.00 15.10 26       

 523 Maria Bernstein 6.90 5.80 12.70 36       

 524 Dora Walpole 7.30 7.70 15.00 27 =     

  Total of top 4 28.20 28.70    56.90 8 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Berkhamsted Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Mila Brooke 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

 526 Lily Welbourn 6.00 7.90 13.90 33       

 527 Anna De Oliveira 7.20 8.60 15.80 16 =     

 528 Flora Langdon 7.70 8.45 16.15 13       

 529 Sarah Mackie 7.10 6.30 13.40 35       

 530 Evie Templeton 7.10 8.55 15.65 21       

  Total of top 4 29.10 33.50    62.60 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Rowan Prep Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Francesca Wiles 8.20 8.10 16.30 10       

 532 Florence Wiles 7.50 8.00 15.50 23       

 533 Eva Poppe 7.40 0.00 7.40 40       

 534 Holly Redwood 7.60 8.20 15.80 17 =     

 535 Scarlett Stevens 7.60 8.25 15.85 15       

 536 Cydney Shell 0.00 8.60 8.60 39       

  Total of top 4 30.90 33.15    64.05 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 537 Jess Isbell 7.00 8.30 15.30 24       

 538 Freya Viollett 7.30 8.40 15.70 19 =     

 539 Eloise Lochhead 8.00 8.40 16.40 9       

 540 Olivia Xiao 8.50 8.25 16.75 6       

 541 Lilly-Rose Holmes 6.80 7.60 14.40 31       

 542   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

  Total of top 4 30.80 33.35    64.15 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Great Walstead Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 543 Francesca Rogers 8.20 9.00 17.20 2 =     

 544 Issy Hazeldine 6.70 5.75 12.45 37       

 545 Eloisa Duly 7.50 8.25 15.75 18       

 546 Stephanie Olby 7.90 8.00 15.90 14       

 547 Elsa Priest 7.90 8.70 16.60 7       

 548   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =     

  Total of top 4 31.50 33.95    65.45 2 

 

 

 

 



 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 2-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

517 Eden Allen St Albans 17.70 1   

515 Evie Kasoulis St Albans 17.20 2 = 

543 Francesca Rogers Great Walstead 17.20 2 = 

511 Rosie Cassar St Catherine's 17.00 4   

516 Izzy Hawks St Albans 16.80 5   

540 Olivia Xiao St Piran's 16.75 6   

547 Elsa Priest Great Walstead 16.60 7   

510 Elsa Curran St Catherine's 16.45 8   

539 Eloise Lochhead St Piran's 16.40 9   

531 Francesca Wiles Rowan Prep 16.30 10   

502 Charlotte Boak Warwick 16.20 11 = 

513 Manyan Yao St Albans 16.20 11 = 

528 Flora Langdon Berkhamsted 16.15 13   

546 Stephanie Olby Great Walstead 15.90 14   

535 Scarlett Stevens Rowan Prep 15.85 15   

527 Anna De Oliveira Berkhamsted 15.80 16 = 

534 Holly Redwood Rowan Prep 15.80 16 = 

545 Eloisa Duly Great Walstead 15.75 18   

503 Jessica Boak Warwick 15.70 19 = 

538 Freya Viollett St Piran's 15.70 19 = 

530 Evie Templeton Berkhamsted 15.65 21   

508 Anna Tiernan St Catherine's 15.60 22   

532 Florence Wiles Rowan Prep 15.50 23   

537 Jess Isbell St Piran's 15.30 24   

514 Georgia Maddock St Albans 15.20 25   

522 India Melville-Ross Ashfold 15.10 26   

509 Elsa Golding St Catherine's 15.00 27 = 

524 Dora Walpole Ashfold 15.00 27 = 

501 Jenna Ansell Warwick 14.70 29   

504 Antigone Mercer Warwick 14.50 30   

541 Lilly-Rose Holmes St Piran's 14.40 31   

520 Emma Lloyd Ashfold 14.10 32   

526 Lily Welbourn Berkhamsted 13.90 33   

507 Sophie Dickinson St Catherine's 13.70 34   

529 Sarah Mackie Berkhamsted 13.40 35   

523 Maria Bernstein Ashfold 12.70 36   

544 Issy Hazeldine Great Walstead 12.45 37   

505 Claudia Murray-Bates Warwick 12.40 38   

536 Cydney Shell Rowan Prep 8.60 39   

533 Eva Poppe Rowan Prep 7.40 40   

519 Bella Hinde-Smith Ashfold 6.60 41   

521 Esmee McIntosh Ashfold 5.00 42   

 

 

 



 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 2-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Albans 67.90 1 

Great Walstead 65.45 2 

St Catherine's 64.65 3 

St Piran's 64.15 4 

Rowan Prep 64.05 5 

Berkhamsted 62.60 6 

Warwick 61.10 7 

Ashfold 56.90 8 

 

 

 

 


